
ANALISIS TINGKAT INVESTASI DI
DAERAH ISTIMEWA

YOGYAKARTA
by Uswatun Khasanah

Submission date: 13-Dec-2022 11:24AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1979856425
File name: Soft_File_Jurnal.pdf (255.67K)
Word count: 4086
Character count: 26036



3

3

3

5

5

8



1

8



4



11



2

2

2

4

9



10

12



3

3

4

13



5



4

14



6

6

7

7

8

15



3

4

6

7



5

7





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

ANALISIS TINGKAT INVESTASI DI DAERAH ISTIMEWA
YOGYAKARTA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Nasional
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

www.repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

jurnal.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Udayana University
Student Paper

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source


